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Judge's Signatures

1_‘ . AA

1 240
2T 321
2T 167
4 301
5 239
6 202
7 221
8 384
9 332

ProScore v5.9.0

Gianna Landgrover

Pearland Elite

Avery Renfro

Cypress

Zahra Mammen
Olympia
Madeleine Block

Discover

Aubrey Johnson

Pearland Elite

Payton Saad

Flips Texas

Em ily Martir
TAAG

Sydney Brading
Powersports TX

Olivia De la Canal

Champions Academy
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9.650 9.100 37.325
1 1 1
9.625 9.000 37.075
2* 3 2T
9.625 9.050 37.075
2* 2 2T
9.050 8.800 35.925
7 5 4
9.075 8.625 34.800
6 7 5
8.975 8.675 34.700
8 6 6
8.625 8.900 34.375
9 4 7
9.325 8.225 34.200
4 9 8
9.100 8.350 34.150
5 8 9



